Specifications subject to change without notice.
Certification & Listings:Project Information:
Fixture Type:
Date:
Project Name:
Comments:
Complete Catalog #:
NSF Certified

188,000 HoursL70
25°C
Order Information Example: ARW2QM1X50U5KCPW
ARW2Q U W
Model Optics Wattage Driver CCT Lens Color Options
ARW2Q=2 FT Arrow EasyLED Food
Processing Harsh Environment
Linear Pendant Fixture
F=Medium Bream 70° Optics
W=Wide Bream 110° Optics
*See Page 5 for Distribution
Information.
1X25=25W
1X35=35W
1X50=50W
U=120-277V 4K=4000K
5K=5000K
CP=Clear Polycarbonate*
CA=Clear DR Acrylic
*Not recommended for
Alkaline Industrial Cleaners.
W=White SF=Single Fuse*
DF=Double Fuse*
SP=10 KV Surge Protector*
SP2=20 KV Surge Protector*
S3=Internal Microwave Sensor with Dimming for
Mounting Heights of 25' or less
BU=Battery Backup, 90 Minutes*
*120-277V Models Only.
Order Information Example: ARW4QW1X75U4KCAW
ARW4Q W
Model Optics Wattage Driver CCT Lens Color Options
ARW4Q=4 FT Arrow EasyLED Food
Processing Harsh Environment Linear
Pendant Fixture
F=Medium Bream 70° Optics
W=Wide Bream 110° Optics
*See Page 5 for Distribution
Information.
1X50=50W
1X75=75W
1X100=100W
U=120-277V
H=347-480V
4K=4000K
5K=5000K
CP=Clear Polycarbonate*
CA=Clear DR Acrylic
*Not recommended for
Alkaline Industrial Cleaners.
W=White SF=Single Fuse*
DF=Double Fuse*
SP=10 KV Surge Protector*
SP2=20 KV Surge Protector*
S3=Internal Microwave Sensor with Dimming for
Mounting Heights of 25' or less
BU=Battery Backup, 90 Minutes*
*120-277V Models Only.
Order Information Example: ARW8QM1X150U5KCPW
ARW8Q W
Model Optics Wattage Driver CCT Lens Color Options
ARW8Q=8 FT Arrow EasyLED Food
Processing Harsh Environment Linear
Pendant Fixture
F=Medium Bream 70° Optics
W=Wide Bream 110° Optics
*See Page 5 for Distribution
Information.
1X150=150W
1X200=200W
U=120-277V
H=347-480V
4K=4000K
5K=5000K
CP=Clear Polycarbonate*
CA=Clear DR Acrylic
*Not recommended for
Alkaline Industrial Cleaners.
W=White SF=Single Fuse*
DF=Double Fuse*
SP=10 KV Surge Protector*
SP2=20 KV Surge Protector*
S3=Internal Microwave Sensor with Dimming for
Mounting Heights of 25' or less
BU=Battery Backup, 90 Minutes*
*120-277V Models Only.
GET YOUR PRODUCTS FASTER WITH OUR QUICK SHIP PROGRAMWe have custom and standard manufacturing options. Use
this form to build your part number or reach out to our sales
team for assistance.
Rev. 122722
2 Feet
4 Feet
8 Feet
9
Address: Unit 75, Standard Way, Gravelly Industrial Park, Birmingham, B24 8TL   Tel:  0121 726 6999  | Fax: 0121 726 6997
Email: sales@avanti-lighting.co.uk  Web: www.avanti-lighting.co.uk
ARROW
NSF  •  IP66  •  COLD STORAGE  •  LINEAR HIGH-BAY
188,000 HoursL70
25°C
Dimensions
Dimensions
Width (C) 4.1˝ (103mm)
Length (A) 24˝ (610mm)
Dimensions
Width (C) 4.1˝ (103mm)
Length (A) 48˝ (1,219mm)
Dimensions
Width (C) 4.1˝ (103mm)
Length (A) 96˝ (2,438mm)
Dimensions
Heights (B) 4.1˝ (104mm)
Accessories & Replacement Parts:
Mounting Accessories
(Order Separately, Field Installed)
ARWBSS Arrow Surface Mounting Bracket (Includes 2)
Replacement Parts
(Order Separately, Field Installed)
P17121 Internal Microwave Sensor with Dimming & Remote
Programming, 120-277V Only. See P17121 Spec. Page
for Details.